American Bullmastiff Association
Saturday, November 08, 2014

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 8

4001 MPA Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

4002 AXPB Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

4003 AXPB Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

4004 AXPB Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4005 AXPB Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson

4006 AXP8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4007 M8 Sky, Papillon, Joyce Moody

4008 AXPB | exy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 15

8001 MA Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8002 AXA Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

8012 MPA Foxee, Pomeranian, Cindee Young

8003 A8 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

8004 M8 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

8005 AX8 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito

8006 A8 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Kelly

8007 A8 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8008 AX8 - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8009 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8010 AX8  Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8011 AX8  Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8013 M8 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

8014 AXPB Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche

8015 AXPB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 16

12001 A8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12002 M8 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

12003 AX8  Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

12004 A8 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

12005 A8 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer

12006 M8 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher

12007 AX8  Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12008 AX8 - Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

12009 AX8  Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

12010 A8 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney Ratner

12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016

Jump Height= 16

16001
16002
16021
16022
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033

Jump Height= 20

20001
20002

A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
M8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

M8 | uke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

AXP8 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen
AXPBMac, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

A8 Charlie, Welsh Terrier, Judy LeBlanc

#of dogs 33
MA - Thaya, Border Collie, Kris Thober

AXA Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

AXPA Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

A*PARogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
M8 \/egas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

M8 Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

M8 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
A8 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
A8 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
A8 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

A8 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
A8 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

M8 TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

A% Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
M8 Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa Hoppes

AB - Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

M8 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky

A8 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie

A8 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
M8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

A8 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

A8 Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

M8 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
A8 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
AXPB - Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

AXPB Eyve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

AXPB - Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

M8 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
AXPBFlyer, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

M8 Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

AXP8 | inus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

A8 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

AXPB Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson

#ofdogs 28
A& \Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
MA Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20003
20004
20023
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028

Jump Height= 24

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005

24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016

MA Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
AXA Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
AXPA-Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
AX8 - Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
A8 Willow, All American, Haley Bouchard

M8 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

A8 Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

M8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

A8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

M8 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
AX8  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

A8 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

A% Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

A8 Torque, Border Collie, Amber Genest

M8 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
A8 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
A8 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

M8 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
M8 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
A8 Ruby, Border Collie, Nina Wooster

A8 | izzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
AXPB Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

AP Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

AXP8 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

M8 Branny, All American, Eileen Fernandez
AXP8 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz

s}

#of dogs 22

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
AX8  Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

A8 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall

AX8 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

A8 Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

A8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

M8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

AX8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

A8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

AX8  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

A8 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
AX8 - Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

A8 )J, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
AX8  Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

A8 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt

AXA

24017 A Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24018 A8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24020 M8 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa
24021 M8 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung
24022 M8 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

24023 A8 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12017 OA  Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16034 OA " Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16035 %A Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
16036 %A Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16037 A Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20029 %A Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

20030 %A Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20031 OAP Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth Atkinson
20032 A" Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty Boutin

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24024 OA  Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

24025 OA  Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12018 NAB  Beni, Papillon, Joyce Moody

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16038 NAB - Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
16039 NAP Callie, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
16040 NAP Kahlo, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20033 NAB  Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

20034 NAB - Dyna, German Short Haired Pointer, Lauri Bailey
20035 A" Thome, Collie, Jody Arseneault

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20036
20037

NAP Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel
NAP Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

Judge:
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda Herring

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 7
4002 APB - Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

4003 APB - Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan
4004 APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4005 APB Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson
4006 A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier
4007 APB - Sky, Papillon, Joyce Moody

4008 APB | exy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 14

8002 AXAMadelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

8011 AXIAWalter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8003 AXB - Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson

8004 M8 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

8005 AXBMarcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito
8006 AXB Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Kelly

8007 AXB Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8008 AXB - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton
8009 AXB Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8010 AXB - Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
8012 APB Foxee, Pomeranian, Cindee Young
8013 APB - Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle Wnek

8014 APB Tylah, Papillon, Ann-Marie Roche
8015 APB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 19

12017 AXAKal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon

12001 M8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12002 AXB ina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice

12003 AXB Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito

12004 AXB Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

12005 AXB - Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey Fulmer
12006 AXB - Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher
12007 AXB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12008 AXB Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
12009 AXB Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia Ratner

12010
12011
12012
12019
12013
12014
12015
12016
12020

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16005
16021
16022
16001
16002
16003
16004
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney Ratner
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Charlie, Welsh Terrier, Judy LeBlanc

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

16 #of dogs 33

Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Thaya, Border Collie, Kris Thober

Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Tat, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. Cirinna
Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

TeePee, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C Herrick
Fizz, Bedlington Terrier, Melissa Hoppes

Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie
Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather Sidmore
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Quick, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Eve, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin

Spark, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill

Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



American Bullmastiff Association
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Jump Height =

20018
20001
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

24015
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005

24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

20 #ofdogs 27

Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Jane, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Willow, All American, Haley Bouchard

Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Frisco, Whippet, Louise Hoelscher

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda Rubin
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Torque, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Bing
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Ruby, Border Collie, Nina Wooster
Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

Branny, All American, Eileen Fernandez
Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe Mscisz

24 #of dogs 22

Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Sumrall
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Huxley, German Short Haired Pointer, Valerie
Spadaccini

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

24013 AXB  Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

24014 AXB - )J, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
24016 A8 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce Orcutt
24017 A8 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
24018 AXB - Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

24020 AXB Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori Bielawa
24021 A8 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoung
24022 AXB | illy, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

24023 AXB | incoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Judge: Lavonda Herring
Jumpers Open/Open P
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8001 oA Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16034 O Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16035 OAV Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
16036 oA Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16037 OA " Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20002 OA " Moet, Golden Retriever, Barbara Doughty
20029 OA) Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

20030 oA Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20038 OAV - Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
20037 O®  Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24024 OA Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

24025 OAl Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8016 NAP Harry, Boston Terrier, Peggy Timoney

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3

16038 NAB Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
16039 NAP - Callie, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
16040 NAP Kahlo, Boxer, Nina Daniel

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 4 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



American Bullmastiff Association
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Jump Height= 20

#ofdogs 5

20033 NAB - Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales
20034 NAB Dyna, German Short Haired Pointer, Lauri Bailey
20031 NAP Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth Atkinson
20032 NAP Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty Boutin
20035 NA® Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

Judge: Lavonda Herring
FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 4

4001
4003

Jump Height= 8

8001
8002
8008

Jump Height= 12

12001
12007
12021
12014

Jump Height= 16

16010
16016
16019
16023
16028

Jump Height= 20

20010
20014
20017
20026

Jump Height= 24

24002
24009
24013
24022

#ofdogs 2
XFPA" Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan
XFP8Clover, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

#of dogs 3
XFA~ Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

XFA Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier

X8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

#ofdogs 4

XFA  Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
XFA Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

XFPA - Guy Noir, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
XFPB Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

#ofdogs 5

Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

XF8  Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La Voie

B Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

XFPB - Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
XFPB Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

XFB

#ofdogs 4

XF8  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
*FB Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

XFA Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
XFPB Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve Krulish

#ofdogs 4

XFA— Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

XFA Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett
XFA Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

*FB Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

Judge: Lavonda Herring
FAST Open/Open P
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12002 OF  Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane Rice
12011 OF  Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6
16003 9F  Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
16014 9F " Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
16034 OF  Scarlet, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
16036 F  Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano
16037 OF  Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
16021 OFF Zoot, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3
20018 9F  Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober
20024 OFF " Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel
20025 OFF Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel
Judge: Lavonda Herring
FAST Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1
8015 NPF Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
12012 NBF " Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
12017 NBF  Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6
16015 NBF Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
16020 NBF QOliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
16035 NBF - Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
16038 NBF - Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
16040 NPF Kahlo, Boxer, Nina Daniel
16041 NPF Orlagh, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 4
20015 NBF - Torque, Border Collie, Amber Genest
20038 N8F  Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
20031 NPF Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth Atkinson
20036 NPF Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 5 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



American Bullmastiff Association
Saturday, November 08, 2014

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24015 NBF - Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest
24024 NBF - \Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



